
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.006 20034 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
Capri 46.80 6 2 2 26NQ 0 0Brady 02.1211 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  101 SCT:  37
Kylee 19.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ornberg 05.298 16023 100 0

Rune 28.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.579 16022 0 0

Lettie 36.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 02.747 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
Hope 46.17 12 3 0 27NQ 0 0Pollifrone 02.235 20026 0 0

Theory 21.48 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Fit 04.804 20028 0 0

Wally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Uppal 10.003 20030 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  103 SCT:  37
Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pollifrone 10.002 24031 0 0

Jack 31.66 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0DiIorio 03.251 24333 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  122 SCT:  44
Sunny 53.91 9 4 1 43NQ 1 0McCorry 02.2623 08003 0 0

Jiggy 28.01 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0O'Donnell 04.3622 08284 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  122 SCT:  41
Ozzy 44.40 3 4 1 31NQ 0 0Sangenito 02.7520 12005 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.0019 12006 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0018 12007 0 0

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tappin 10.0021 12020 0 0

Jelly Bean 39.25 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 03.1117 12292 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  38
Gibbs 57.03 19 3 0 53NQ 1 0Schluer 02.1916 16008 0 0

Gwendolyn 36.49 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Parker 03.4315 16302 0 0

Sting 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.0014 16310 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  37
Lacy 22.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.647 20316 100 0

Roxi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.0011 20009 0 0

Gidget 37.88 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0St. Pierre 03.3810 20011 0 0

Giddy-Up 30.02 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bartell 04.269 20012 0 0

Freddy 50.83 13 5 0 51NQ 1 0Lackey 02.5212 20027 0 0

Rosy 39.59 2 4 2 34NQ 2 0Halperin 03.236 20318 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.008 20029 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Banter 30.69 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hooper 04.174 24032 95 0

Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.003 24013 0 0

Shae 39.82 0 4 1 25NQ 3 0Merritt 03.212 24014 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kansky 10.001 24033 0 0

Stevie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.005 24036 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  145 SCT:  48
Hawkeye 35.05 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wilson 04.14247 08281 0 0

Godfrey 41.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dixon 03.46246 08283 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  45
Mixer 26.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.47215 12293 100 0

Amber 31.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.61216 12291 100 0

Maddy 38.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.72213 12296 100 0

Targhee 39.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schroeder 13.71217 12289 0 0

Plop 27.38 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Topol 05.30214 12294 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  43
Ferris B. 34.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.34156 16303 100 0

SuBear 31.15 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Borga 04.78157 16298 0 0

Max 25.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Garrahy 05.81155 16305 0 0

Chica 38.11 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bartell 03.91154 16308 0 0

Rave 32.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 04.56153 16309 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Comet 28.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bogert 05.35104 20314 0 0

Leia 26.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 05.72105 20317 0 0

Raven 45.96 4 3 2 37NQ 3 0Taylor 03.33103 20319 0 0

Mel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.00102 20321 0 0

Whim 30.75 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Scripko 04.98100 20323 0 0

WiFi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.00101 20322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
Chick 29.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 05.2345 24326 100 0

Garth 33.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hanna 04.6239 24337 100 0

Maren 33.80 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Sheen 04.5343 24330 0 0

Zurich 25.98 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Mogerley 05.8942 24332 0 0

Flyer 30.33 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McCorry 05.0441 24334 0 0

Muse 36.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Torok 04.2140 24336 0 0

Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alemani 00.0044 24327 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  145 SCT:  48
Blast 27.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 05.37242 08097 100 20

Delilah 29.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brady 04.90234 08105 100 18
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Trixie 29.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.88235 08104 100 18

Myka 34.34 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.22239 08100 100 13

Jose 36.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.96238 08101 100 11

Sofia 38.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.73233 08107 100 9

Lacie 39.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.65245 08093 100 8

Dora 40.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutch 03.55237 08102 100 7

Captain 46.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martinez 03.10241 08098 100 1

Sonny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anthony 10.00244 08094 0 0

Dandy 44.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brav 03.23240 08099 0 0

Sassy 37.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazarus 03.86232 08108 0 0

Chrys 49.63 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Chapot 02.92231 08109 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00243 08096 0 0

Winky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.00236 08103 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  45
Aeryn 26.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Midura 05.51201 12121 100 18

Finn McCool 26.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.43192 12130 100 18

Mr. C.C. 27.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 05.26200 12122 100 17

Viva 27.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.24190 12132 100 17

Cassie 28.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marie 05.17175 12290 100 16

Jett 29.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sangenito 04.84193 12129 100 15

Bailey 30.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 04.80203 12119 100 14

Gidget 30.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.71186 12138 100 14

Rockee 32.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.52195 12127 100 12

Hogan 32.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.51183 12141 100 12

Andy Boy 32.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.47178 12146 100 12

Minnie 32.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.43177 12285 100 12

Tweek 33.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.36182 12142 100 11

Victoria 33.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.31188 12136 100 11

Soozie 33.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.29209 12113 100 11

Dylan 35.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.09191 12131 100 9

Haley 36.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 04.00199 12123 100 8

Pippi 36.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.94174 12295 100 8

Harley 36.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salomone 03.93202 12120 100 8

Tamiah 37.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.91194 12128 100 7

Tyra Barks 41.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marie 03.53196 12126 100 3

Winner 41.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.52208 12114 100 3

Pixie 33.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marsh 04.29211 12111 0 0

Spring 36.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.94210 12112 0 0

Isis 35.18 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Turzio 04.12207 12115 0 0

Sarah 54.77 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Ovnicek 02.65206 12116 0 0

Chewie 32.97 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Conforti 04.40205 12117 0 0

Pixie 34.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Spampinato 04.15198 12124 0 0

Sonic 35.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Begasse 04.05197 12125 0 0

Star 46.49 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Dershowitz 03.12189 12135 0 0

Ta-Da! 42.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mount 03.44187 12137 0 0

Laz 53.96 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Conforti 02.69185 12139 0 0
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Cruise 24.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 05.86184 12140 0 0

Dream 31.77 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Turzio 04.56181 12143 0 0

Misha 38.29 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.79180 12144 0 0

Crysta 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.00179 12145 0 0

Bryce 42.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hunter 03.42176 12286 0 0

Casey 34.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brav 04.20212 12288 0 0

Angie 27.14 0 4 1 25NQ 3 0Von Essen 05.34173 12297 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00204 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  43
Remus 25.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.79138 16166 100 17

Jeter 25.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 05.78150 16152 100 17

Dash 26.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Garrahy 05.71141 16163 100 16

Jett 26.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.68145 16158 100 16

Trudy 26.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Allen 05.66137 16167 100 16

Si 26.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 05.53123 16304 100 16

Hula 27.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.33121 16307 100 15

Whiskey 28.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.29149 16153 100 14

Quinn 28.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Midura 05.20133 16172 100 14

Sassy 30.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.90146 16157 100 12

Chloe 31.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.76127 16178 100 11

Vu 31.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.68131 16174 100 11

Zuri 34.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.32135 16170 100 8

Pearl 35.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 04.25128 16177 100 7

Emma 36.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.08139 16165 100 6

Xena 37.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 04.02134 16171 100 5

Stormy 34.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Christie 04.29152 16150 0 0

Surf 26.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 05.63151 16151 0 0

Guy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brazeil 10.00148 16154 0 0

Jamie 40.31 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Visco 03.70147 16155 0 0

Sookie 33.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lange 04.46143 16160 0 0

Melody 48.11 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Shriver 03.10142 16162 0 0

Lucca 32.65 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Evans 04.56140 16164 0 0

Hype 30.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidt 04.90136 16169 0 0

Poof 46.32 3 4 2 39NQ 0 0Feldman 03.22132 16173 0 0

Quiz 26.30 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Simonelli 05.67130 16175 0 0

Mica 36.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.12124 16301 0 0

Hailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Profenna 00.00144 16159 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00129 16176 0 0

Spanky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00126 16179 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.00125 16300 0 0

Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Duran 00.00122 16306 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.0057 20227 0 0

Guts 23.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 06.6392 20187 100 17

Selene 23.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 06.4058 20226 100 17

Blaze 24.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Casella 06.2389 20190 100 16
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Winkle 24.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.1390 20189 100 16

Pilot 25.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DiClementi 05.9767 20217 100 15

Whip 25.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 05.8962 20222 100 15

Tirade 26.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 05.8486 20193 100 14

Scorch 26.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 05.7280 20199 100 14

Savannah 27.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.6475 20206 100 13

Rev 27.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 05.6196 20182 100 13

Jane 27.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Artymyshyn 05.6095 20183 100 13

Ruby 27.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.5959 20225 100 13

Jackson 28.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.3788 20191 100 12

Baco 28.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.3453 20231 100 12

Hops 29.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.2771 20210 100 11

Jamie 29.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.2384 20195 100 11

Smartie Pantz 29.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 05.1860 20224 100 11

Bullet 29.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 05.1751 20185 100 11

Fia 30.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 05.0272 20209 100 10

Kinsale 31.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nottingham 04.8547 20320 100 9

Thruster 31.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.8156 20228 100 9

Batman 31.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.8066 20218 100 9

Zuri 32.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.7591 20188 100 8

Twist 32.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.7187 20192 100 8

Rookie 32.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 04.6568 20215 100 8

Drew 35.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.3574 20207 100 5

Cam 35.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manis 04.2873 20208 100 5

Pierce 40.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.7764 20220 100 0

Schmutzy 23.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Topol 06.4298 20180 0 0

Sin 34.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Torok 04.4897 20181 0 0

Kindle 31.04 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Teramoto 04.9394 20184 0 0

Phil 37.11 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Salerno 04.1293 20186 0 0

Honky Tonk 25.28 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bartell 06.0585 20194 0 0

Marge 24.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Scicchigno 06.3883 20196 0 0

Lane 29.85 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Zislin 05.1382 20197 0 0

Wynne 42.23 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Goldman 03.6281 20198 0 0

Suri 43.12 2 0 1 11NQ 1 0Stahl 03.5579 20200 0 0

Yogi 43.28 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Emmanuell 03.5478 20201 0 0

Joey 51.05 10 4 0 50NQ 3 0Fluet 03.0077 20204 0 0

Remi 27.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kappe 05.5676 20205 0 0

Greta 37.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nicholson 04.0969 20213 0 0

Annie Fenway 35.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 04.3465 20219 0 0

Grey 29.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cramer 05.1663 20221 0 0

Zena 26.89 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Borowski 05.6955 20229 0 0

Haley 33.69 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Bogert 04.5454 20230 0 0

Champ 43.52 2 2 2 26NQ 1 0Marden 03.5252 20232 0 0

Blitz 24.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.1850 20233 0 0

Islay 34.49 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Brady 04.4449 20312 0 0

Carly 30.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ayers 04.9448 20313 0 0
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Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Savkov 10.0099 20315 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0046 20324 0 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0070 20211 0 0

Oakley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Danielsen 00.0061 20223 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
Smitten 24.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 06.1415 24256 100 18

Shazam 25.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hanlon 06.0827 24244 100 17

Leverage 25.48 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 06.0032 24239 100 17

Tess 25.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bisbee 05.9731 24240 100 17

Ringo 25.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.9321 24250 100 17

Shambhu 26.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.7025 24246 100 16

MoAna 27.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 05.5324 24247 100 15

Ivy 27.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.494 24267 100 15

Jena 28.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Snyder 05.4129 24242 100 14

Eragon 29.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Artymyshyn 05.172 24335 100 13

Quest 29.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.1219 24252 100 13

River 30.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 05.036 24265 100 12

Rocky 30.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.9933 24238 100 12

C.J. 32.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.7634 24237 100 10

Rowan 32.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.6535 24236 100 10

Kairos 33.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.5512 24259 100 9

Alice 33.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.5114 24257 100 9

Austin 34.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.4623 24248 100 8

Duke 34.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.428 24263 100 8

Cooper 35.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 04.3510 24261 100 7

Duckee 36.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coppola 04.149 24262 100 6

Diamond 37.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.057 24264 100 5

Renegade 31.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Magursky 04.9137 24234 0 0

Bella 47.09 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Monahan 03.2536 24235 0 0

Baron 29.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 05.2330 24241 0 0

Meeka 32.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kahn 04.7528 24243 0 0

Heist 26.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fischer 05.7826 24245 0 0

Doc 44.01 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.4820 24251 0 0

Rumor 39.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Odgers 03.8918 24253 0 0

Marco 44.53 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Zumba 03.4417 24254 0 0

Chaplin 30.69 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Leach 04.9916 24255 0 0

Dynamo 30.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Mount 04.9813 24258 0 0

Flip 25.89 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Scripko 05.9111 24260 0 0

Decker 38.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Soviero 04.005 24266 0 0

Cushla 30.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 04.973 24268 0 0

Blink 24.20 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Scripko 06.3238 24329 0 0

Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.0022 24249 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Prize 27.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 05.501 26271 0 0
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R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  103 SCT:  39
Tiva 31.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sawyer 03.3010 16016 100 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  44
Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0013 20002 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  145 SCT:  50
Chase 35.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.14251 08273 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00172 16276 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48
Logan 45.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Williams 03.34120 20279 0 0

Gus 46.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.27119 20280 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  145 SCT:  53
Nova 29.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zislin 04.98252 04272 100 23

Levi 44.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.23255 04039 100 8

Honey 45.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lazarus 03.20256 04038 100 7

Scout 31.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Christman 04.64257 04037 0 0

Sandy 47.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shinoda 03.07254 04040 0 0

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00253 04041 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  145 SCT:  50
Morgan 35.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 04.05249 08044 100 14

Mariah 36.61 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.96250 08042 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.00248 08045 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  48
Mitzi 35.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.19228 12051 100 12

Elvira 46.22 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Billman 03.22230 12047 0 0

Emma 36.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wrede 04.12227 12052 0 0

Kalani 29.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sullivan 04.99226 12054 0 0

Buster 48.28 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Harvey 03.09225 12055 0 0

Oscar 31.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 04.78224 12057 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harvey 10.00223 12058 0 0

Buddy 36.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Watkins 04.11222 12059 0 0

Chai 34.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Remer 04.28221 12060 0 0

Bentley 45.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Monahan 03.27220 12061 0 0
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Bertha 44.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Billman 03.37219 12062 0 0

Regan 33.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Nickolas 04.49218 12274 0 0

Aberdeen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halprin 00.00229 12049 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
Mars 25.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.89166 16069 100 20

Kelsey 26.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Allen 05.76164 16071 100 19

Allie 27.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 05.58165 16070 100 18

Fusion 28.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mount 05.34169 16065 100 17

Cody 31.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 04.90168 16066 100 14

Spring 33.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 04.52162 16073 100 12

Lonnie 34.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lembo 04.47160 16075 100 11

Brady 38.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ries 03.93158 16275 100 7

Bear 39.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sawyer 03.87171 16063 0 0

Wizard 26.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanlon 05.85163 16072 0 0

Loud 27.35 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fillips 05.59161 16074 0 0

Kidd 51.96 5 1 2 30NQ 2 0Sawyer 02.94159 16077 0 0

Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00170 16064 0 0

Danika 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Reiter 00.00167 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48
Ganesha 27.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.63110 20088 100 20

Ruse 28.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.32111 20087 100 19

Kasha 29.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borga 05.17107 20091 100 18

Tembi 31.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turner 04.86117 20079 100 16

Scout 39.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Le Bel 03.89116 20081 100 8

Scarlet 43.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coppola 03.50114 20083 100 4

Muggs 45.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.40118 20078 0 0

Brody 34.67 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 04.41115 20082 0 0

Dazzle 41.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gichner 03.66112 20086 0 0

Chance 61.15 13 0 0 39NQ 0 0Burke 02.50109 20089 0 0

Cashmere 43.06 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Krzysko 03.55108 20090 0 0

Mickey 32.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 04.67106 20092 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00113 20085 0 0
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